
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

370 
155 

0 
255 
960 

54 
30 

450 
449 

77 
51 
33 

659 
84 
52 

750 
68 
10 
75 
11 

727 
455 

2 
64 

4 
381 
414 
177 

34 
24 
21 

444 
89 

3 
88 

667 
119 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 
SØREN K. JÆGER 
Thorleif Møller 
Nils Brunsgaard 
Viktor Osberg 
michael boss 
Martin Iver Pedersen 
Samuel Gysi 
Manfred Studer 
Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 
Pelle Meijer 
Tue Møllehøj Larsen 
Rasmus J. S. Hoffmann 
Mitchel Bol 
Ivan Saaby 
Svend Bergqvist 
Uwe Hartmann 
Torben Dammose 
Bo Pedersen 
Jens Madsen 
Torben Michael jensen 
Ole Juul Thomassen 
Andreas Stefansen 
Frank Pedersen 
Marcel van der Vorst 
Benjamin Sørensen 
Ernest Krüger 
Tue Marott 
Mike Kofoed 
Horst Backes 
Jesper Wiik Christensen 
Kenneth Fruensgaard TT079 
Erik Høgh 
Don Wanthanang 
Stig Bundgaard 
Thommas Hulstrøm 
Per Mærsk Jørgensen 

Best Tm 

1:50.214 
1:50.402 
1:51.055 
1:51.782 
1:52.344 
1:53.534 
1:54.682 
1:55.143 
1:55.793 
1:56.115 
1:56.894 
1:56.988 
1:57.178 
1:57.789 
1:58.829 
1:59.499 
1:59.899 
1:59.934 
2:00.291 
2:00.731 
2:01.059 
2:01.250 
2:01.523 
2:02.246 
2:02.433 
2:03.131 
2:03.272 
2:03.510 
2:04.104 
2:04.201 
2:04.318 
2:04.754 
2:05.059 
2:05.231 
2:05.384 
2:05.886 
2:06.129 

Diff 

0.188 
0.841 
1.568 
2.130 
3.320 
4.468 
4.929 
5.579 
5.901 
6.680 
6.774 
6.964 
7.575 
8.615 
9.285 
9.685 
9.720 

10.077 
10.517 
10.845 
11.036 
11.309 
12.032 
12.219 
12.917 
13.058 
13.296 
13.890 
13.987 
14.104 
14.540 
14.845 
15.017 
15.170 
15.672 
15.915 

Best Speed 

148.359 
148.106 
147.235 
146.278 
145.546 
144.020 
142.579 
142.008 
141.211 
140.819 
139.881 
139.768 
139.542 
138.818 
137.603 
136.831 
136.375 
136.335 
135.930 
135.435 
135.068 
134.855 
134.552 
133.757 
133.552 
132.795 
132.643 
132.388 
131.754 
131.651 
131.527 
131.068 
130.748 
130.568 
130.409 
129.889 
129.639 

In Lap 

17 
14 
25 
23 
24 
24 
22 
25 
19 
19 
25 
12 
14 
17 
18 
13 
26 
25 
19 
21 
25 
22 

7 
3 

11 
8 

28 
10 
11 
13 
21 
15 
22 
23 
21 
19 
20 

Class 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 

No. 

250 
19 

109 
39 

980 
104 

48 
96 

812 
710 

44 
66 

252 
16 
50 

456 
261 

61 
95 
80 

111 
500 

90 
8 

101 
465 
800 
154 
441 
524 
190 

65 
42 
59 

198 
46 
92 

Name 

Harly Bregendahl 
Richard Nilsson 
Henning Laursen 
Jakob Viggo Hansen 
Morten Jensen 
Niels Christian Jørgensen 
Lars Barlebo Christensen 
michael n paulsen 
Henrik Larsen 
Ole Svendsen 
Jan Day Nielsen 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Sami Durrani 
Max Rosenbeck Nedergaard 
Ralf Madsen 
Per Poulsen 
Morten Høgsvig 
Bent Fischer 
Anders Adelbøg 
Henner Welke 
Tobias Basso 
Rolf Lehmann 
Peter Schultz 
André van den Berg 
Phillipe Farid Elhajji 
Johnny Nordman 
Henric Keven Hansen 
Michael Sander 
Adam Rasmussen 
Claus Kjelgaard 
Henrik Bruun 
Frank Dittrich 
Klaus Adolph 
Eilif Kristensen gadekører 
Karsten Frostholm 
Dan Ahlstedt 
Rune Debel 

Best Tm 

2:06.154 
2:06.226 
2:06.404 
2:06.684 
2:06.770 
2:07.261 
2:07.604 
2:07.888 
2:08.090 
2:08.091 
2:08.558 
2:08.660 
2:08.758 
2:09.210 
2:09.248 
2:09.264 
2:09.363 
2:09.882 
2:09.928 
2:09.982 
2:10.256 
2:10.575 
2:10.909 
2:11.166 
2:11.770 
2:12.106 
2:12.592 
2:12.617 
2:12.711 
2:13.079 
2:13.782 
2:14.128 
2:14.489 
2:15.557 
2:16.611 
2:17.593 
2:17.714 

Diff 

15.940 
16.012 
16.190 
16.470 
16.556 
17.047 
17.390 
17.674 
17.876 
17.877 
18.344 
18.446 
18.544 
18.996 
19.034 
19.050 
19.149 
19.668 
19.714 
19.768 
20.042 
20.361 
20.695 
20.952 
21.556 
21.892 
22.378 
22.403 
22.497 
22.865 
23.568 
23.914 
24.275 
25.343 
26.397 
27.379 
27.500 

Best Speed 

129.613 
129.539 
129.357 
129.071 
128.983 
128.486 
128.140 
127.856 
127.654 
127.653 
127.189 
127.088 
126.992 
126.547 
126.510 
126.495 
126.398 
125.893 
125.848 
125.796 
125.531 
125.225 
124.905 
124.660 
124.089 
123.773 
123.320 
123.296 
123.209 
122.868 
122.223 
121.907 
121.580 
120.622 
119.692 
118.837 
118.733 

In Lap 

13 
24 
21 
23 
21 

7 
19 
17 
24 

8 
16 
21 
12 
15 
20 
20 

5 
15 
23 
17 
13 
18 
22 
16 
19 
23 
26 
19 
15 

9 
16 
16 
10 

5 
19 
12 
11 

Class 
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Pos 

75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 

No. 

45 
74 

890 
313 

36 
900 

58 
98 
22 
37 

514 
123 
264 
757 

57 
5 

15 
70 

503 
55 
28 

199 
327 

12 
26 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

N u m m e r  
2 
3 
4 

Name 

ROBERT FEUK 
jan nielsen 
Andreas Daugaard Jørgensen 
Jan Kejser 
Agneta Persson 
Jannick Raun Mortensen 
Jan Toft 
Frank Pelzner 
Marck Andersen 
Jan KrohnMC Teknik Hyperpro 
Frank Hansen 
Kim Otte 
Robert Güsta 
Christian Volck 
Erik Debel 
Oliver Lind Jensen 
Peter Christensen 
Kasper Jensen 
Gert Rønnov 
Dorte Pedersen 
Thomas Eisenreich 
Troels Olesen 
John Strand 
Morten Konge 
Christian Langfrits 
Ola Ahlstedt 
Frank Hansen 
Peter Christensen 
Peter Christensen 
Ola Ahlstedt 
Frank Hansen 
Peter Christensen 
Peter Christensen 
Fornavn Efternavn 
Andreas Stefansen 
Don Wanthanang 
Marcel van der Vorst 

Best Tm 

2:18.814 
2:18.893 
2:20.366 
2:21.467 
2:22.040 
2:23.030 
2:23.362 
2:23.727 
2:24.420 
2:24.585 
2:24.907 
2:25.277 
2:26.141 
2:26.736 
2:27.353 
2:27.417 
2:27.828 
2:28.592 
2:29.040 
2:30.054 
2:30.355 
2:30.356 
2:30.452 
2:33.246 
2:37.499 

Diff 

28.600 
28.679 
30.152 
31.253 
31.826 
32.816 
33.148 
33.513 
34.206 
34.371 
34.693 
35.063 
35.927 
36.522 
37.139 
37.203 
37.614 
38.378 
38.826 
39.840 
40.141 
40.142 
40.238 
43.032 
47.285 

Best Speed 

117.792 
117.725 
116.490 
115.583 
115.117 
114.320 
114.055 
113.766 
113.220 
113.091 
112.839 
112.552 
111.886 
111.433 
110.966 
110.918 
110.610 
110.041 
109.710 
108.969 
108.751 
108.750 
108.681 
106.699 
103.818 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

18 
13 
20 

5 
19 
22 
18 
14 
13 
20 
15 
16 

6 
8 

10 
6 

18 
12 
10 
17 
13 
22 

6 
17 

5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Class 

Zen Race 
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Pos 

112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148 

No. 

5 
8 

10 
11 
12 
15 
16 
19 
21 
22 
24 
25 
25 
26 
27 
27 
28 
30 
32 
32 
33 
34 
36 
37 
39 
41 
41 
42 
44 
45 
46 
48 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 

Name 

Oliver Lind Jensen 
André van den Berg 
Torben Dammose 
Jens Madsen 
Morten Konge 
Peter Christensen 
Max Rosenbeck Nedergaard 
Richard Nilsson 
Jesper Wiik Christensen 
Marck Andersen 
Horst Backes 
Peter Kofoed 
Peter Kofoed 
Christian Langfrits 
Thorleif Møller 
Thorleif Møller 
Thomas Eisenreich 
Martin Iver Pedersen 
Gottlieb Gysi 
Gottlieb Gysi 
Tue Møllehøj Larsen 
Mike Kofoed 
Agneta Persson 
Jan KrohnMC Teknik Hyperpro 
Jakob Viggo Hansen 
Henrik sønderskov 
Henrik sønderskov 
Klaus Adolph 
Jan Day Nielsen 
ROBERT FEUK 
Dan Ahlstedt 
Lars Barlebo Christensen 
Ralf Madsen 
Pelle Meijer 
Ivan Saaby 
" L e h m a n n  R o l f "  
michael boss 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 
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Pos 

149 
150 
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 
161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166 
167 
168 
169 
170 
171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176 
177 
178 
179 
180 
181 
182 
183 
184 
185 

No. 

55 
57 
58 
59 
61 
64 
65 
66 
68 
69 
70 
74 
75 
77 
80 
81 
81 
84 
85 
85 
86 
86 
88 
89 
90 
92 
95 
96 
98 

101 
104 
109 
111 
119 
123 
152 
152 

Name 

Dorte Pedersen 
Erik Debel 
Jan Toft 
Eilif Kristensen gadekører 
Bent Fischer 
Frank Pedersen 
Frank Dittrich 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Uwe Hartmann 
michael barth 
Kasper Jensen 
jan nielsen 
Bo Pedersen 
Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 
Henner Welke 
burger thorsten 
burger thorsten 
Mitchel Bol 
Joerie Bol 
Joerie Bol 
Pim van den Berg 
Pim van den Berg 
Stig Bundgaard 
Erik Høgh 
Peter Schultz 
Rune Debel 
Anders Adelbøg 
michael n paulsen 
Frank Pelzner 
Phillipe Farid Elhajji 
Niels Christian Jørgensen 
Henning Laursen 
Tobias Basso 
Per Mærsk Jørgensen 
Kim Otte 
Hanspeter Jost 
Hanspeter Jost 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 
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Pos 

186 
187 
188 
189 
190 
191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196 
197 
198 
199 
200 
201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
206 
207 
208 
209 
210 
211 
212 
213 
214 
215 
216 
217 
218 
219 
220 
221 
222 

No. 

154 
155 
160 
160 
161 
174 
174 
177 
190 
198 
199 
250 
252 
253 
253 
255 
261 
264 
280 
280 
313 
327 
370 
381 
414 
441 
444 
449 
450 
455 
456 
465 
503 
514 
515 
524 
659 

Name 

Michael Sander 
SØREN K. JÆGER 
Master Yoda 
Master Yoda 
Arne Hartmann 
Niklas Nilsson 
Niklas Nilsson 
Tue Marott 
Henrik Bruun 
Karsten Frostholm 
Troels Olesen 
Harly Bregendahl 
Sami Durrani 
Christian Lerche Rohani 
Christian Lerche Rohani 
Nils Brunsgaard 
Morten Høgsvig 
Robert Güsta 
Jakob Aarslev 
Jakob Aarslev 
Jan Kejser 
John Strand 
Simon Tirsgaard 
Benjamin Sørensen 
Ernest Krüger 
Adam Rasmussen 
Kenneth Fruensgaard TT079 
Manfred Studer 
Samuel Gysi 
Ole Juul Thomassen 
Per Poulsen 
Johnny Nordman 
Gert Rønnov 
Frank Hansen 
Jonas Husted 
Claus Kjelgaard 
Rasmus J. S. Hoffmann 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 
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Pos 

223 
224 
225 
226 
227 
228 
229 
230 
231 
232 
233 
234 
235 

No. 

667 
710 
727 
750 
757 
800 
812 
888 
888 
890 
900 
960 
980 

Name 

Thommas Hulstrøm 
Ole Svendsen 
Torben Michael jensen 
Svend Bergqvist 
Christian Volck 
Henric Keven Hansen 
Henrik Larsen 
Søren Hornbech 
Søren Hornbech 
Andreas Daugaard Jørgensen 
Jannick Raun Mortensen 
Viktor Osberg 
Morten Jensen 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Class 
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